BPIL311210

Statement Showilng Shar eholding Pattern Table (1)(a)
NAME OF THE COMPANY BANCO PRODUCTS(INDIA) LIMITED
SCRIP CODE 500039
QUARTER ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2010
CATE- |CATEGORY OF NUMBER OF TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES |TOTAL SHAREHOLDING SHARES
GORY |SHAREHOLDERS SHAREHOLDERS [NUMBER |HELD IN DEMATERIA- |[AS A PERCENTIAGE OF PLEDGE OF
CODE OF SHARES|LIZED FORM TOTAL NOS OH SHARES OTHERWISE
ENCUMBERED|
AS A AS A NOS OF % OF
PERCENTAGE |PERCENTAGE [SHARES SHARES
OF (A+B) OF (A+B+C)
() () (1) (V) (V) (V1) (Vi (M) (1V)
(A) Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter
Group
(0] Indian
(a) Individuals/ 11 17618560 12739796 24.63 24.63 0. 00 0. 00

Hindu Undivided

Family

(b)

Centra

Government/

State

Government(s)

©

Bodies Corporate

(d)

Financial Insti-

tution/Banks

(€

Any other

Page 1




BPIL311210

Persons Acting in Cconcert

3514806

33806

4.91

4.91

Sub- Total (A)(1)

16

21133366

12773602

29.54

29.54

0. 00

0. 00

Foreign

@

Individual (Non

Resident Individual

Foreign Individual

(b)

Bodies Corporate

26909960

37.63

37.63

0. 00

0. 00

©

Institutions

(d)

Any other (Specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

26909960

37.63

37.63

0. 00

0. 00

Total

Shareholding of

Promoter and

Promoter Group

A=A(1)+(A)(2)

18

48043326

12773602

67.17,

67.17,

0. 00

0. 00

(B)

Public Shareholding

@

Institutions

@

Mutua Funds

10

1855011

1855011

2.59

2.59

0. 00

0. 00

UTI

(b)

Financia

3400]

1400

0.00]

0.00]

0. 00

0. 00

Institutions/ Banks

©

Central Government/

State Government
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(d)

\Venture Capital

Funds

(€

Insurance Companies

)

Foreign

278540

278540

0.39

0.39

0. 00

0. 00

Institutional

Investors

(9)

Foreign Venture

Capital Investors

(h)

Any other

Sub - Total (B)(1)

15

2136951

2134951

2.98

2.98

0. 00

0. 00

Non Institutions

@

Bodies Corporate

325

1257274

1247174

1.76

1.76

0. 00

0. 00

(b)

Individuals

i. Individual

11454

10300958,

8815192

14.42

14.42

0. 00

0. 00

Shareholders

holding

nominal share

capital upto Rs.

One Lakh.

ii. Individual

11

1332284

1268734

1.87

1.86

0. 00

0. 00

Shareholders

hol ding nominal

share capital in
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excess of Rs. One

Lakh
(0 Any other (Specify)
- Clearing Member 55 76359 76359 0.12 0.11 0. 00 0. 00
- Foreign National
Non Resident Indian (Rep) 467 1987917 715117 2.75 2.78 0. 00 0. 00
Non Resident Indian (N-R) 74 2091941 259981 2.93 2.92 0. 00 0. 00
Foreign Company 2 4291040 3391040 6.00 6.00 0. 00 0. 00
Overseas Bodies Corporate 1 600] 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00
Trust 0. 00 0. 00
Sub Total (B)(2) 12389 21338373 15773597 29.85 29.85 0. 00 0. 00
Total Public
Shareholding
* B=(B)(1)+(B)(2) 12404 23475324 17908548 32.83 32.83 0. 00 0. 00
TOTAL (A) + (B) 12422 71518650 30682150 100 100 0 0
(© Shares held by Custodiansand - - - - -
which Depository Receipts haje been
Issued.
1Promoter and Promoter Group| O 0 0 0.00] 0.00 0 0
2|Public 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
Sub Total © 0 0 0 0.00) 0.00 0 0
(A)+(B)+(C) 12422 71518650 30682150 100.00 100.00 0. 00 0. 00
(D(b) Statement showing Shareho|ding of persons belohging to the
Category "Promoter and Prgmoter Group.
Sr.No. |Name of the Number of Shares as 4 percentage of
Sharehol der Shares total numbgr of shares
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i.e Grand fotal (A)+(B)+(C)
indicate in[Statement at
Para (1)(a) pbove.
1Vimal K Patel 5572836 7.79
2|Samir K Patel 4783565 6.68
3Mehul KPatel 5394611 7.54
4)Smt. Hasumati K Patel 1867548 2.62
5|Overseas Pearl Ltd 26909960 37.63
6|Pritty V. Patel 1176696 1.65
7|Monal S. Patel 1175958 1.64
8 Gayatri M.Patel 1162152 1.62
48043326 67.17
N(c) Statement showing Shareho|ding of persons bel ohging to the Category Public
and holding more than 1 pefcent of the total numper of shares
Sr. Name of the Number of Shares as 4 percentage of total numbej of shares
No. Sharehol der Shares (i.e Grand [Total (A)+(B)+(C))
indicated i Statement at Para (1)(a) apove.
1Bhartibala R Patel 990000 1.38
2|Palate Star Inv Ltd. 900000 1.26
3]Japan Metal Gaskets 3391040 4.74
Company Ltd, Japan
(1)(d) Stptement showing details of loced-in shares
Sr. Name of the Category of Number of|] Locked-in Shares as a percentage
No. Sharehol der Shareholders Locked-in| of total number of Shargsi.e
(Promoters/ Shares Grand Total (A)+(B)+(F)
Public) indicated in Statement §t Para (1)(a) above.
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IYVimal K Patel Promoter 213108 0.30
2|Samir K Patel Promoter 219598 0.31
3] Mehul K. Patel Promoter 219598 0.31
4] Hasumati K. Patel Promoter 129387] 0.18
5| Overseas Pear| Ltd Promoter 708000, 0.99
6] Pritty V. Patel Promoter 294174 0.41
7IMond S. Patel Promoter 288038 0.40
8|Gayatri M. Patel Promoter 288038 0.40
9|Narendra B. Patel Public 59] 0.00
2360000 3.30
(DIG) Statement showing details ¢f Depository Receiptk (DRS)
Sr. Type of outstanding Number of Shares underllying outstanding DRs
No. DR (ADRs,GDRs,SDRs) Shares under as a percentage of total number of
etc lying shares (i.e Grpnd Total (A)+(B)+(C)
outstanding indicated in sfatement at para (1)(a)
DRs.
NOT APPLICABLE
(1 (b) Statement showing holding pf Depository Receipts (DRs), whefe under
lying shares are in excess off 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. Name of the Type of Number of|f  Shares under lying outsfanding DRs
No. DR holder outstanding Shares as a percentage of total humber of
DR (ADRs, under Shares (i.e Grand Total{A)+(B)+(C)
GDRs,SDRs) lying indicated in
etc. outst- Statement at para (1)(a) jabove).
standing
DRs
NOT APPLICABLE
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