		Statement Showi	ng Sharehold	ing Pattern Table (1)(a)				
	NAME OF THE COMPANY	BANCO PRODU						
	SCRIP CODE	500039						
	QUARTER ENDED ON	31ST DECEMB	ER, 2010					
CATE-	CATEGORY OF	NUMBER OF	TOTAL	NUMBER OF SHARES	TOTAL SHARE		SHARES	
GORY	SHAREHOLDERS	SHAREHOLDERS	NUMBER	HELD IN DEMATERIA-	AS A PERCENT	AGE OF	PLEDGE OF	
CODE			OF SHARES	LIZED FORM	TOTAL NOS OF	SHARES	OTHERWISE	
							ENCUMBERED	)
					AS A	AS A	NOS OF	% OF
					PERCENTAGE	PERCENTAGE	SHARES	SHARES
					OF (A+B)	OF (A+B+C)		
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IV)
(A)	Shareholding							
	of Promoter and							
	Promoter							
	Group							
(1)	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/	11	17618560	12739796	24.63	24.63	0.00	0.00
	Hindu Undivided							
	Family							
(b)	Central	-						
	Government/							
	State							
	Government(s)							
(c)	Bodies Corporate							
(d)	Financial Insti-							
	tution/Banks							
(e)	Any other							

	Persons Acting in Concert	5	3514806	33806	4.91	4.91		
-	Sub- Total (A)(1)	16	21133366	12773602	29.54	29.54	0.00	0.00
2	Foreign							
(a)	Individual (Non							
	Resident Individual							
	Foreign Individual							
(b)	Bodies Corporate	2	26909960		37.63	37.63	0.00	0.00
(c)	Institutions							
(d)	Any other (Specify)							
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	2	26909960		37.63	37.63	0.00	0.00
	Total							
	Shareholding of							
	Promoter and							
	Promoter Group							
*	A=A(1)+(A)(2)	18	48043326	12773602	67.17	67.17	0.00	0.00
(B)	Public Shareholding							
(1)	Institutions							
(a)	Mutual Funds	10	1855011	1855011	2.59	2.59	0.00	0.00
()	UTI							
(L)	Financial	3	3400	1400	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(b)	Institutions/ Banks	3	3400	1400	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	moutunons/ Danks		+ +					
(c)	Central Government/							
	State Government							

(d)	Venture Capital							
	Funds							
(e)	Insurance Companies							
(f)	Foreign	2	278540	278540	0.39	0.39	0.00	0.00
	Institutional							
	Investors							
(g)	Foreign Venture							
	Capital Investors							
(1.)	A							
(h)	Any other							
*	Sub - Total (B)(1)	15	2136951	2134951	2.98	2.98	0.00	0.00
	300 - 10tar (B)(1)	13	2130731	2134731	2.70	2.50	0.00	0.00
2	Non Institutions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	325	1257274	1247174	1.76	1.76	0.00	0.00
	•							
(b)	Individuals							
	i. Individual	11454	10300958	8815192	14.42	14.42	0.00	0.00
	Shareholders							
	holding							
	nominal share							
	capital upto Rs.							
	One Lakh.							
	ii. Individual	11	1332284	1268734	1.87	1.86	0.00	0.00
	Shareholders							
	holding nominal							
	share capital in							

	excess of Rs. One							
	Lakh							
(c)	Any other (Specify)							
	- Clearing Member	55	76359	76359	0.12	0.11	0.00	0.00
	- Foreign National							
	Non Resident Indian (Rep)	467	1987917	715117	2.75	2.78	0.00	0.00
	Non Resident Indian (N-R)	74	2091941	259981	2.93	2.92	0.00	0.00
	Foreign Company	2	4291040	3391040	6.00	6.00	0.00	0.00
	Overseas Bodies Corporate	1	600		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Trust						0.00	0.00
	Sub Total (B)(2)	12389	21338373	15773597	29.85	29.85	0.00	0.00
	Total Public							
	Shareholding							
*	B=(B)(1)+(B)(2)	12404	23475324	17908548	32.83	32.83	0.00	0.00
	TOTAL(A) + (B)	12422	71518650	30682150	100	100	0	0
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and	d -	-	-	-	-		
	which Depository Receipts har	ve been						
	Issued.							
	Promoter and Promoter Group	0	C	0	0.00	0.00	0	0
2	2 Public	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0
	Sub Total ©	0	C	0	0.00	0.00	0	0
	(A)+(B)+(C)	12422	71518650	30682150	100.00	100.00	0.00	0.00
(1)(b)	Statement showing Shareho	ding of persons bel	longing to the					
	Category "Promoter and Pro	omoter Group.						
Sr.No.	Name of the	Number of	Shares as a	percentage of				
	Shareholder	Shares	total numb	er of shares				

			i.e Grand	otal (A)+(B)+(C)			
			indicate in	Statement at			
			Para (I)(a)	above.			
	1 Vimal K Patel	5572836	7.79				
	2 Samir K Patel	4783565	6.68				
	3 Mehul KPatel	5394611	7.54				
	4 Smt. Hasumati K Patel	1867548	2.62				
	5 Overseas Pearl Ltd	26909960	37.63				
	6 Pritty V. Patel	1176696	1.65				
	7 Monal S. Patel	1175958	1.64				
	8 Gayatri M.Patel	1162152	1.62				
		48043326	67.17				
(I)(c)	Statement showing Shareh	oding of persons be	longing to the C	ategory Public			
	and holding more than 1 pe	ercent of the total nu	mber of shares				
Sr.	Name of the	Number of	Shares as a	percentage of total number	of shares		
No.	Shareholder	Shares	(i.e Grand	Total (A)+(B)+(C))			
			indicated in	Statement at Para (I)(a) a	ove.		
	1 Bhartibala R Patel	990000	1.38				
	2 Palate Star Inv Ltd.	900000	1.26				
	3 Japan Metal Gaskets	3391040	4.74				
	Company Ltd, Japan						
(I)(d) :	Statement showing details of loc	cked-in shares					
Sr.	Name of the	Category of	Number of	•			
No.	Shareholder	Shareholders	Locked-in	of total number of Share			
		(Promoters/	Shares	Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C			
		Public)		indicated in Statement a	t Para (I)(a) abov	e	

1	Vimal K Patel	Promoter	213108	0.30		I	
2	Samir K Patel	Promoter	219598	0.31			
3	Mehul K. Patel	Promoter	219598	0.31			
	Hasumati K. Patel	Promoter	129387	0.18			
5	Overseas Pearl Ltd	Promoter	708000	0.99			
(	Pritty V. Patel	Promoter	294174	0.41			
7	Monal S. Patel	Promoter	288038	0.40			
8	Gayatri M. Patel	Promoter	288038	0.40			
g	Narendra B. Patel	Public	59	0.00			
			2360000	3.30			
(II)(a)	Statement showing details of	f Depository Receipt	s (DRs)				
Sr.	Type of outstanding	Number of		ying outstanding DRs			
No.	DR (ADRs,GDRs,SDRs)	Shares under	as a percentag	e of total number of			
	etc	lying	shares (i.e Gr	and Total (A)+(B)+(C)			
		outstanding	indicated in s	atement at para (I)(a)			
		DRs.					
	NOT	APPLICABLE					
(II)(b)	Statement showing holding	of Depository Receip	ts (DRs), whe	re under			
	lying shares are in excess of	1% of the total num	ber of shares				
Sr.	Name of the	Type of	Number of	, ,			
No.	DR holder	outstanding	Shares	as a percentage of total			
		DR (ADRs,	under	Shares (i.e Grand Total	A)+(B)+(C)		
		GDRs,SDRs)	lying	indicated in			
		etc.	outst-	Statement at para (I)(a)	above).		
			standing				
			DRs				
	NOT	APPLICABLE					
<u> </u>	NUI	APPLICABLE					